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The following is a list of firms of Solicitors who provide a mental health advice service for this region.  The Law Society also 

have a full up to date list of practicing solicitors.  For more information, please contact the law society directly on 020 7320 5650 

(Monday to Friday from 09:00 to 17:00 charged at local call rates) or via their website at Find a Solicitor - The Law Society. 
 

Rebecca Baseley 
Kate Jackson 

MJC Solicitors 
Landmark 
26 Whitehall Road 
Leeds 

Tel: 0113 4830188 
Nottingham office – 0115 6950084 
Rebecca – 07562601241 
rebecca.baseley@mjc-law.co.uk.cjsm.net 

Francina Whelan 

Francina Whelan and Co 
14 Albert Street 
Harrogate 
HG1 1JT 

Tel: 01423 787278 
francina.whelan@francina.cjsm.net 

Kaitlin Whelan 
Rachel Jamieson 

Watson Woodhouse Solicitors 
6 Victoria Avenue 
Harrogate 
HG1 1ED 

Tel: 01642 256449 
Kaitlin - 07824 348885 
Rachel- 07506 757388 
mentalhealth@watsonwoodhouse.co.uk.cjsm.net 

Andrew Markham 
Keith James 
Chris Marchment 
Emma Kent 

AJM Solicitors 
161 High Street 
Hull 
HU1 1NQ 

Tel: 07812 049296 
andrew.markham@ajmsolicitors.cjsm.net. 
 
 

Rachel Ireland 
Lynn Melia 

Southerns Solicitors 
Building 3 
City West Business Park 
Gelderd Road 
Leeds, LS12 6LX 

Tel no: 03300 557 393 
Mental.health@southernslaw.co.uk.cjsm.net 
 

Asya Akram 
Emma Kent 
Kathryn Reece-
Thomas 
Sara Watson 

Reece Thomas Watson 
Solicitors 
72 Gloucester House 
Church Road 
Stockton on Tees, TS18 1TW 

Tel: 01642 033440 
enquiries@reecethomaswatson.com 
emma@reecethomaswatson.com 
asya@reecethomas.com 
 

Zac Sussex 

Reeds Solicitors, 
Piccadilly House,  
49 Piccadilly,  
Manchester  
M1 2AP 

0161 393 4158 
info@reeds.co.uk 

Beatrice Webster 
Tariq Shihaib 

Abbotts Martin Solicitors 
3.07 Chester House 
Kennington Park Road 
London 
SW9 6DE 

 0207 846 0285 
Mental.Health@abbottsmartin.cjsm.net 

Alistair Bateman 
Burhan Rumana 
Dhesi Singh 

Alistair Bateman & Co 
Solicitors 
46 West Gate 
Bradford, BD1 2QR 

Tel: 01274 739973 
info@alastairbateman.co.uk.cjsm.net 
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Heather Matthews 
Peter Morgan 

Switalskis Solicitors 
19 Cheapside 
 Wakefield 

Tel no: 01924 882000 
 
mental.health.secure@switalskis.com.cjsm.net 

Theresa Clark 
Ian Cook 

Dave Ake and Co 
Falk House,  
Westgate,  
Leeds, West Yorkshire  
LS1 2RA 

Tel: 0113 244 8808 
david.ake@akesolicitors.cjsm.net 
 
 
 
 

Jonathan Apfel 

Apfels Solicitors 
Suite 10 
Madison Office 
Nursery Lane 
Leeds, LS17 7HW 

Tel: 07503 208828 
0113 3229201 
jonathan.apfel@apfels.cjsm.net 
  

Richard Parkinson 
(Formerly No1 
Law LLP) 
Carolyn Mackuin 
(Formerly No1 
Law LLP) 
 
 
 
Gail Guest 
Angela Wyatt 

MH Legal 
Mansfield Business Centre 
Ashfield Avenue 
Mansfield 
NG18 2AE 
 
MH Legal 
1200 Century Way 
Colton  
Leeds 
LS15 8AZ  

Tel: 01623 620384 
enquiries@mhlegal.cjsm.net 
richard.parkinson@mhlegal.cjsm.net 
carolyn.mackuin@mhlegal.cjsm.net 
 
 
Tel: 0113 4671015 
gail.guest@mhlegal.cjsm.net 
angela.wyatt@mhlegal.cjsm.net 
 

Claire Garside 
 
 
 
Rebecca Cantrill 
 

Graham Stowe Bateson 
87 Middleton Park Road 
Leeds, LS10 4LS 
 
Graham Stowe Bateson 
Raglan Chambers 
Harrogate, HG1 1LT 

Tel: 0113 2760044 
 
 
Tel: 01423 562121 – extension 3 
rebecca.cantrill@gsbsolicitors.cjsm.net 
 

Lyndall Nicoll 
Laurence Dilworth 
 

Henry Hyams Solicitors 
Oxford House 
Oxford Row 
Leeds 
LS1 3BE 

0113 243 2288 
mental.health@henryhyams.com 
 

Laura Wynne 
Jones  
Mark Higgins  
Kyra Hosler  
Arslan Shaikh 
Shazmeen Akhtar  
Thomas Foulkes  
Melissa Petty  

Bison Solicitors Manchester 
Earl Mill Business Centre 
Dowry Street 
Oldham 
OL8 2PF 

0161 710 2368 
info@bisonsolicitors.co.uk 

 
The engagement of a Solicitor for Tribunal Hearings is covered by Legal Aid and therefore free of 
charge.   
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